
Sr No
Cou

nsel

ling 

Aplication Id Applicant Name Subject
Applican

t Type

Applican

t 

Category

Applicant 

Score

1 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/450189 SAYAN BISAWS History Fresher GEN 67.298

2 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/972255 NAZIA SABRIN English Fresher OBC-A 62.909

3 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/974429 BARNALI MANDAL English Fresher GEN 57.325

4 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/553178 ANOWER KABIR BISWAS English Fresher OBC-A 57.078

5 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/940747 SANJIDA KHATUN Education Fresher OBC-A 55.083

6 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/744011 RONI HALDER Geography Fresher SC 53.729

7 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/306468 SULEKHA KHATUN Geography Fresher OBC-A 53.547

8 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/401071 MIMMA KHATUN Geography Fresher OBC-A 52.691

9 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/974653 NASIMA NASRIN English Fresher OBC-A 52.672

10 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/473062 KUNAL MONDAL Geography Fresher GEN 52.589

11 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/600686 ASHA KHATUN Geography Fresher GEN 52.336

12 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/178134 CHUMKI HALDER English Fresher SC 52.267

13 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/567216 MOSARAF HOSSAIN Geography Fresher OBC-A 51.885

14 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/657722 KHURSIDA KHATUN Geography Fresher GEN 51.83

15 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/619742 HASINA KHATUN Geography Fresher GEN 51.102

16 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/543363 SIMA KHATUN Geography Fresher GEN 50.966

17 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/297866 AYESHA SIDDIKA LUCY Bengali Fresher OBC-A 50.955

18 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/717620 NASRIN PARVIN Geography Fresher OBC-A 50.561

19 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/246670 DIPTI MANDAL English Fresher SC 49.885

20 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/258333 RAKIBUL ISLAM Geography Fresher OBC-A 49.483

21 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/191609 ALOK KUMAR HALDER Geography Fresher SC 49.425

22 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/749716 MINARUL SK English Fresher GEN 48.362

23 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/544820 SWETA BARIK English Fresher OBC-B 47.898

24 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/909287 HIMANGSHU HALDAR Geography Fresher SC 47.332

25 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/768060 MARUFA KHATUN Bengali Fresher OBC-A 46.98

26 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/788210 RONI MONDAL Geography Fresher GEN 46.315

27 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/798481 JINIA PARVIN Bengali Fresher OBC-A 44.524

28 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/488739 ALOKE DAS History Fresher SC 44.265

29 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/263350 NAYANA SHAH Bengali Fresher OBC-B 43.51

30 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/388283 NURJAHAN KHATUN Bengali Fresher GEN 41.311

31 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/112786 BARNALI SHARMA Bengali Fresher OBC-B 40.578

32 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/618502 SUJON SAIKH Political ScienceFresher OBC-A 39.886

33 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/567769 AKKAMOCH SHAIKH Bengali Fresher OBC-A 39.639

34 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/325064 SABANA YEASMIN History Fresher OBC-A 39.497

35 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/122085 SAMSAD LINA English Fresher OBC-A 38.871

36 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/146392 TAHAMINA KHATUN English Fresher OBC-A 38.825

37 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/214613 RIMA GHOSH Bengali Fresher OBC-B 37.076

38 1 ADM/BED/2021-23/410839 TONIMA YASMIN History Fresher GEN 29.568

39 2 ADM/BED/2021-23/940382 AMIRUJJAMAN SK History Fresher GEN 47.645

40 2 ADM/BED/2021-23/210224 MOINUDDIN SK English Fresher OBC-A 44.254

41 2 ADM/BED/2021-23/718815 SANCHITA BISWAS Bengali Fresher SC 40.463

42 2 ADM/BED/2021-23/851717 SUSMITA NEOGI History Fresher GEN 39.261

43 2 ADM/BED/2021-23/978524 MOMIN SHA Bengali Fresher OBC-B 26.81

44 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/410385 MOSINA SAIRIN ALOM Education Fresher GEN 66.287

45 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/567842 MARJINA KHATUN Bengali Fresher OBC-A 60.669

46 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/722420 SABANA SABNAM English Fresher OBC-A 59.571

47 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/441228 ENAMUL HALSANA Bengali Fresher OBC-A 57.3

48 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/125395 MOUSUMI MONDAL History Fresher OBC-A 50.455

49 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/599153 SHRABONI MONDAL Bengali Fresher GEN 47.012

50 3 ADM/BED/2021-23/521049 SAMIRUL MANDAL Bengali Fresher OBC-A 44.599
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